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In alignment with our Strategic Directions work to build a Culture of Responsiveness, this contact information page provides a clear pathway to be 
sure that all of our families/caregivers know who to contact for assistance with inquiries and concerns having to do with school sites or the 

District.

ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS

STEP 1 and STEP 2: Teacher STEP 3 and STEP 4:  Principal STEP 5:  District Site Supervisor STEP 5:  SPED Program Supervisor

Alamo Elementary Monina Salazar msalazar@srvusd.net 925-855-4800 Katie Witt kwitt@sruvsd.net 925-552-5032 Shellie Leavitt mleavitt@srvusd.net 925-552-5066

Bella Vista Elementary Ryan Maloney rmaloney@srvusd.net 925-659-5900 Nadine Rosenzweig nrosenzweig@srvusd.net 925-552-5032 Shellie Leavitt mleavitt@srvusd.net 925-552-5066

Bollinger Canyon Elementary Christine Offerman cofferman@srvusd.net 925-242-3200 Nadine Rosenzweig nrosenzweig@srvusd.net 925-552-5032 Anusheh Agha aagha@srvusd.net 925-552-5010

Country Club Elementary Christy Glaser dglaser@srvusd.net 925-479-6000 Katie Witt kwitt@sruvsd.net 925-552-5032 Shellie Leavitt mleavitt@srvusd.net 925-552-5066

Coyote Creek Elementary Bill Alpert walpert@srvusd.net 925-855-7300 Hong Nguyen hnguyen2@srvusd.net 925-552-2916 Kari Straface kstraface@srvusd.net 925-552-5012

STEP 1 and STEP 2: Teacher STEP 3 and STEP 4:  Principal STEP 5:  District Site Supervisor STEP 5:  SPED Program Supervisor

Creekside Elementary Alice Tumilty atumilty@srvusd.net 925-314-2000 Dave Kravitz dkravitz@srvusd.net 925-552-5052 David Futterman dfutterman@srvusd.net 925-552-5043

Golden View Elementary Meredith Bullock mbullock@srvusd.net 925-855-2700 Christopher George cgeorge@srvusd.net 925-552-2949 David Futterman dfutterman@srvusd.net 925-552-5043

Green Valley Elementary Donna Grim dgrim@srvusd.net 925-855-5400 Katie Witt kwitt@sruvsd.net 925-552-5032 Anusheh Agha aagha@srvusd.net 925-552-5010

Greenbrook Elementary Rhea Murphy rmurphy@srvusd.net 925-855-5300 Katie Witt kwitt@sruvsd.net 925-552-5032 Kari Straface kstraface@srvusd.net 925-552-5012

Hidden Hills Elementary Melodie Huynh mhuynh@srvusd.net 925-479-3800 Dave Kravitz dkravitz@srvusd.net 925-552-5052 Kari Straface kstraface@srvusd.net 925-552-5012

STEP 1 and STEP 2: Teacher STEP 3 and STEP 4:  Principal STEP 5:  District Site Supervisor STEP 5:  SPED Program Supervisor

John Baldwin Elementary Joe Romagna jromagna@srvusd.net 925-855-5200 Nadine Rosenzweig nrosenzweig@srvusd.net 925-552-5032 Jennie Kordes jkordes@srvusd.net 925-552-5015

Live Oak Elementary Carolyn Dobel cdobel@srvusd.net 925-803-3100 Dave Kravitz dkravitz@srvusd.net 925-552-5052 Kari Straface kstraface@srvusd.net 925-552-5012

Montair Elementary Liz Lyons elyons@srvusd.net 925-855-5100 Nadine Rosenzweig nrosenzweig@srvusd.net 925-552-5032 Shellie Leavitt mleavitt@srvusd.net 925-552-5066

Montevideo Elementary Kathleen Martins kmartins@sruvsd.net 925-479-6100 Nadine Rosenzweig nrosenzweig@srvusd.net 925-552-5032 David Futterman dfutterman@srvusd.net 925-552-5043

Neil Armstrong Elementary Jared Gagnon jgagon@srvusd.net 925-479-1600 Hong Nguyen hnguyen2@srvusd.net 925-552-2916 Jennie Kordes jkordes@srvusd.net 925-552-5015

Quail Run Elementary Mimi Quan mquan@srvusd.net 925-560-4000 Dave Kravitz dkravitz@srvusd.net 925-552-5052 Jennie Kordes jkordes@srvusd.net 925-552-5015

STEP 1 and STEP 2: Teacher STEP 3 and STEP 4:  Principal STEP 5:  District Site Supervisor STEP 5:  SPED Program Supervisor

Rancho Romero Elementary Roopali Bali rbali@srvusd.net 925-855-5700 Katie Witt kwitt@sruvsd.net 925-552-5032 Shellie Leavitt mleavitt@srvusd.net 925-552-5066

Sycamore Valley Elementary Sylvie Bullard sbullard@srvusd.net 925-855-2800 Nadine Rosenzweig nrosenzweig@srvusd.net 925-552-5032 Anusheh Agha aagha@srvusd.net 925-552-5010

Tassajara Hills Elementary Annabel Hurlburt ahurlburt@srvusd.net 925-855-7800 Christopher George cgeorge@srvusd.net 925-552-2949 Shellie Leavitt mleavitt@srvusd.net 925-552-5066

Twin Creeks Elementary Shelli Kravitz mkravit@srvusd.net 925-855-2900 Katie Witt kwitt@sruvsd.net 925-552-5032 Anusheh Agha aagha@srvusd.net 925-552-5010

Vista Grande Elementary Osi Juergens ojuergens@srvusd.net 925-314-1000 Katie Witt kwitt@sruvsd.net 925-552-5032 Anusheh Agha aagha@srvusd.net 925-552-5010

Walt Disney Elementary Kelly Walton kwalton2@srvusd.net 925-479-3900 Nadine Rosenzweig nrosenzweig@srvusd.net 925-552-5032 Kari Straface kstraface@srvusd.net 925-552-5012
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